SIEMENS

Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P freezer Upright freezer Built-in 242 L

Stainless steel

Brand : Siemens

Product family: iQ300

Product name : GS36NXI3P

Product code: GS36NXI3P

Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P. Freezer net capacity: 242 L, Climate class: SN-T, Freezing capacity: 20
kg/24h, Storage time during power failure: 25 h, Noise level: 42 dB, Star rating: 4*, No Frost system.
Door hinge: Right. Annual energy consumption: 237 kWh. Product colour: Stainless steel

Design

Product type *

Appliance placement *

Door hinge

Reversible doors *

Product colour *
Control type
Built-in display *
Display type

Freezer number of shelves/baskets

*

Shelves material

Performance

Freezer net capacity *
Freezing capacity *

Upright freezer
Built-in

Right

v

Stainless steel
Touch

v

LED

7

Glass

242 L
20 kg/24h

Storage time during power failure * 25 h

Star rating * 4%
Climate class * SN-T
No Frost system * v
Automatic defrost (freezer) * X
SuperFrost function v
Noise level * 42 dB
Fast freeze function * v
Multi-airflow system v
Number of ice packs 2

Ice cube tray v

Performance
Certification
Ergonomics
Indication light
Door open alarm
Temperature alarm
Cord length
Power

Energy efficiency class (old)
Energy efficiency scale
Connected load

Annual energy consumption *

AC input voltage
AC input frequency
Current

Weight & dimensions

Depth with door open
Weight

Width *

Depth *

Height *

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

CE, VDE

2.3m

A++
A+++toD
90 W

237 kWh
220-240V
50 Hz
10A

119.5cm
76 kg
650 mm
600 mm
1860 mm

740 mm
650 mm
1900 mm
78 kg
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