Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P freezer Upright freezer Built-in 242 L Stainless steel

Brand : Siemens

Product family: iQ300

Product code: GS36NXI3P



Product name : GS36NXI3P

Siemens iQ300 GS36NXI3P. Freezer net capacity: 242 L, Climate class: SN-T, Freezing capacity: 20 kg/24h, Storage time during power failure: 25 h, Noise level: 42 dB, Star rating: 4*, No Frost system. Door hinge: Right. Annual energy consumption: 237 kWh. Product colour: Stainless steel

Design		Performance	
Product type * Appliance placement * Door hinge	Upright freezer Built-in Right	Certification	CE, VDE
		Ergonomics	
		Indication light	1
Reversible doors *		Door open alarm	Image: A start of the start
Product colour *	Stainless steel	Temperature alarm	1
Control type Built-in display *	Touch ✓	Cord length	2.3 m
Display type	LED	Power	
Freezer number of shelves/baskets	7	Energy efficiency class (old) Energy efficiency scale	A++ A+++ to D
Shelves material	Glass	Connected load	90 W
Performance		Annual energy consumption *	237 kWh
Freezer net capacity *	242 L	AC input voltage	220-240 V
Freezing capacity *	20 kg/24h	AC input frequency	50 Hz
Storage time during power failure *	25 h	Current	10 A
Star rating *	4*	Weight & dimensions	
Climate class *	SN-T	Depth with door open	119.5 cm
No Frost system *	 Image: A start of the start of	Weight	76 kg
Automatic defrost (freezer) *	×	Width *	650 mm
SuperFrost function	✓	Depth *	600 mm
Noise level *	42 dB	Height *	1860 mm
Fast freeze function *	1	Packaging data	
Multi-airflow system	✓	Package width	740 mm
Number of ice packs	2	Package depth	650 mm
Ice cube tray	✓	Package height	1900 mm
		Package weight	78 kg



4242003820780

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.